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 CLASSIFICACIÓ SCRATX PER TRAMS

SS4 EL TALLAT 2

POS DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GR TOTAL

1 101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA I. NOGUERA FIOL RS 1,3

2 104 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS M.J. MORA GINÉ R 1,3

3 106 F. SEGÚ MESTRES M. MOLIST TARRATS R 2,0

4 107 E. MUNNÉ CAMPOS O. FELIU BACIANA R 2,3

5 105 J. FANLO CRUZ D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA R 3,0

6 119 J.A. RÓDENAS SASTRE J. PARRO VIDAL R 3,1

7 108 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA R. SABALLS BALMAÑA R 3,5

8 114 E. FALGAS JARDINERO N. VILA ORTELLS R 5,0

9 102 N. MARCÓ MELCIÓ C. MARCÓ PALOU RS 5,2

10 112 E. CRAUS PÉREZ X. CRAUS PÉREZ R 5,4

11 117 F. SALTÓ GIMENO J. PINYOL QUEROL R 7,0

12 111 A. BADIA CARBONELL P. BASORA MACAYA R 8,3

13 109 V.M. SALAGARAY BALDELLÓN V. SALAGARAY GARCIA R 10,7

14 110 R. MELÚS PASTOR R. GIRÓ SOBREVIAS R 14,9

15 115 G. SANS ANDREU J. MASIP ARAN R 15,6

16 116 J. PLANELL ALEGRE M. PLANELL VIVES R 32,8

17 118 J. TODA FERRÁN S. CANET VELA R 243,9
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SS5 SENÁN 2

POS DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GR TOTAL

1 102 N. MARCÓ MELCIÓ C. MARCÓ PALOU RS 1,8

2 101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA I. NOGUERA FIOL RS 1,9

3 104 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS M.J. MORA GINÉ R 2,2

4 105 J. FANLO CRUZ D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA R 2,3

5 106 F. SEGÚ MESTRES M. MOLIST TARRATS R 2,5

6 107 E. MUNNÉ CAMPOS O. FELIU BACIANA R 2,9

7 108 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA R. SABALLS BALMAÑA R 3,4

8 119 J.A. RÓDENAS SASTRE J. PARRO VIDAL R 4,6

9 114 E. FALGAS JARDINERO N. VILA ORTELLS R 6,0

10 112 E. CRAUS PÉREZ X. CRAUS PÉREZ R 8,6

11 109 V.M. SALAGARAY BALDELLÓN V. SALAGARAY GARCIA R 9,7

12 111 A. BADIA CARBONELL P. BASORA MACAYA R 12,1

13 117 F. SALTÓ GIMENO J. PINYOL QUEROL R 14,0

14 110 R. MELÚS PASTOR R. GIRÓ SOBREVIAS R 30,3

15 116 J. PLANELL ALEGRE M. PLANELL VIVES R 67,2

16 115 G. SANS ANDREU J. MASIP ARAN R 118,8

17 118 J. TODA FERRÁN S. CANET VELA R 367,9
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SS6 FORÉS 2

POS DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GR TOTAL

1 104 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS M.J. MORA GINÉ R 1,7

2 119 J.A. RÓDENAS SASTRE J. PARRO VIDAL R 3,7

3 108 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA R. SABALLS BALMAÑA R 4,0

4 107 E. MUNNÉ CAMPOS O. FELIU BACIANA R 4,3

5 106 F. SEGÚ MESTRES M. MOLIST TARRATS R 4,5

6 102 N. MARCÓ MELCIÓ C. MARCÓ PALOU RS 5,0

7 114 E. FALGAS JARDINERO N. VILA ORTELLS R 5,0

8 105 J. FANLO CRUZ D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA R 5,1

9 117 F. SALTÓ GIMENO J. PINYOL QUEROL R 5,4

10 101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA I. NOGUERA FIOL RS 5,5

11 109 V.M. SALAGARAY BALDELLÓN V. SALAGARAY GARCIA R 11,2

12 111 A. BADIA CARBONELL P. BASORA MACAYA R 13,4

13 110 R. MELÚS PASTOR R. GIRÓ SOBREVIAS R 21,5

14 112 E. CRAUS PÉREZ X. CRAUS PÉREZ R 21,8

15 116 J. PLANELL ALEGRE M. PLANELL VIVES R 37,5

16 115 G. SANS ANDREU J. MASIP ARAN R 84,2

17 118 J. TODA FERRÁN S. CANET VELA R 267,6


